2023-2024

SCHOOL CODE

CITY/TOWN

210900

212803
215601
215001
365601

210900
273001
215001
273803

213602
210900
212402

212602
212803
215601
304801
305002

212803
212803
215001

213001
212803
210900
212402

212803
215601
305002

213001
210900
212803
215001

213602
210900
273803
212402

C L/FALLS

COLUMBIA

DANUBE

FAIRFIELD

FRANKFORT

GERMAN FLATTS

HERKIMER

LITCHFIELD

T/L FALLS

MANHEIM

SCHOOL DISTRICT

L FALLS

CVCSD (MOHAWK)
MT. MARKHAM
OWEN D. YOUNG
RICHFIELD SPRINGS

L FALLS
FORT PLAIN
OWEN D. YOUNG

OESJCSD (ST JOHNSVILLE)

DOLGEVILLE
L FALLS
WEST CANADA VALLEY

FRANKFORT
CVCSD (ILION)
MT. MARKHAM
NEW HARTFORD
SAUQUOIT

CVCSD (ILION)
CVCSD (MOHAWK)
OWEN D. YOUNG

HERKIMER
CVCSD (ILION)

L FALLS

WEST CANADA VALLEY

CVCSD (MOHAWK)
MT. MARKHAM
SAUQUOIT

HERKIMER
L FALLS

CVCSD (MOHAWK)
OWEN D. YOUNG

DOLGEVILLE

L FALLS

OESJCSD (OPPENHEIM)
WEST CANADA VALLEY

RATE

155.584144

20.809284
21.494250
21.286505
14.032461

35.006432
27.461415
21.996057
20.465751

19.789952
37.506892
21.490826

31.805694
25.297432
26.130265
38.389800
30.002735

23.457698
23.457698
23.995712

27.512184
18.973440
30.888029
17.698327

20.801201
21.494250
24.679669

32.821552
36.848876
22.634584
23.153749

19.789952
37.506892
21.927591
21.490830

2023-2024 HERKIMER COUNTY SCHOOL TAX RATES

LIBRARY

1.632233

0.829348
0.160232
0.345215
0.021839

0.367252
0.404830
0.356722

0.103300
0.393485
0.467357

0.469357
0.939673
0.194792

0.871336
0.934900
0.389151

1.030052
0.704769
0.324046
0.384882

0.829068
0.160232

1.228834
0.386581
0.902097
0.375497

0.103300
0.393485

0.467365

TOTAL TAX RATE

PER 1,000

157.216377

21.638632
21.654482
21.631720
14.054300

35.373684
27.866245
22.352779
20.465751

19.893252
37.900377
21.958183

32.275051
26.237105
26.325057
38.389800
30.002735

24.329034
24.392598
24.384863

28.542236
19.678209
31.212075
18.083209

21.630269
21.654482
24.679669

34.050386
37.235457
23.536681
23.529246

19.893252
37.900377
21.927591
21.958195



2023-2024

SCHOOL CODE

CITY/TOWN

213803
212402

213803
212402

302601
213803
305201

302601
305801
213803
305201

213602
213803

212602
212803
212402
307002

210900
215001

215001
365601
362401

302601
213803
215401

215601

NEWPORT

NORWAY

OHIO

RUSSIA

SALISBURY

SCHUYLER

STARK

WARREN

WEBB

WINFIELD

SCHOOL DISTRICT

POLAND
WEST CANADA VALLEY

POLAND
WEST CANADA VALLEY

ADIRONDACK
POLAND
REMSEN

ADIRONDACK
HOLLAND PATENT
POLAND

REMSEN

DOLGEVILLE
POLAND

FRANKFORT

CVCSD (ILION)

WEST CANADA VALLEY
WHITESBORO

L FALLS
OWEN D. YOUNG

OWEN D. YOUNG
RICHFIELD SPRINGS
CHERRY VALLEY

ADIRONDACK
POLAND
WEBB

MT. MARKHAM

RATE

15.459451
17.962481

21.138433
24.560944

15.982350
14.188811
23.895260

15.556150
21.034710
13.810484
23.258060

14.244695
13.313409

27.610049
21.965234
20.484872
28.015269

47.444905
29.811691

28.230237
18.609895
21.576333

16.272130
14.446070
3.801600

21.494250

2023-2024 HERKIMER COUNTY SCHOOL TAX RATES

LIBRARY

0.106985
0.390627

0.146286
0.534123

0.098192
0.175640

0.447180
0.095574
0.170960

0.074400
0.092134

0.407442
0.815894
0.445481
1.017101

0.497744
0.483472

0.457825
0.028963

0.099972
0.113760

0.160232

TOTAL TAX RATE

PER 1,000

15.566436
18.353108

21.284719
25.095067

15.982350
14.287003
24.070900

15.556150
21.481890
13.906058
23.429020

14.319095
13.405543

28.017491
22.781128
20.930353
29.032370

47.942649
30.295163

28.688062
18.638858
21.576333

16.272130
14.546042
3.915360

21.654482



